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Ref. No.:

E F -ﬁ ¥ 30/05/2023
Date:

EEHERZMBRAE
(BEBRGREERERATZEMBEAT)
HONG KONG FUTURES EXCHANGE LIMITED

(A wholly-owned subsidiary of Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited)

B CIRCULAR

Subject:  Exercise Values of HSI/MHI , HHI/MCH and HTI Contracts
= BEREE/NEELES - BEBETERE/NAEELETRMEERIEHRES
T NZITREE

Enquiry:
N 2979-7222
&E59 ¢

Please be advised that the following option contracts for the month of May 2023 and their exercise
values are listed below:

MURN2023F5HEEHES A& BRI - EfTEEESIIN T

HSI/MHI OPTION EXERCISE HSI/MHI OPTION EXERCISE
SERIES VALUE SERIES VALUE
(index points) (index points)
BERH//NEEERRH TEEE BERH//NBEERH TEEE
HATE %51 (15 8F) HAE RS (158IF)
MAY-23 10000 CALL 3288 8486 MAY-23 10000 PUT % 0
MAY-23 10500 CALL 3288 7986 MAY-23 10500 PUT %5 0
MAY-23 11000 CALL 3288 7486 MAY-23 11000 PUT % 0
MAY-23 11500 CALL 3288 6986 MAY-23 11500 PUT %5 0
MAY-23 11600 CALL 3288 6886 MAY-23 11600 PUT %5 0
MAY-23 11700 CALL 3288 6786 MAY-23 11700 PUT %5 0
MAY-23 11800 CALL 3288 6686 MAY-23 11800 PUT %5 0
MAY-23 11900 CALL 3288 6586 MAY-23 11900 PUT 2% 0
MAY-23 12000 CALL 2% 6486 MAY-23 12000 PUT 834 0
BEXPREHFERAT
BEHPRELRISNR S MiB258E info@hkex.com.hk
Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited (t) +852 2522 1122 (f) +852 2295 3106

8/F, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong hkexgroup.com | hkex.com.hk



HKEJ(

X 7 Fh

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

12100
12200
12300
12400
12500
12600
12700
12800
12900
13000
13100
13200
13300
13400
13500
13600
13700
13800
13900
14000
14100
14200
14300
14400
14500
14600
14700
14800
14900
15000
15100
15200
15300
15400
15500

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

o
RO
B
AoiE
ERi
o
B
ERE
s
ERE
B
o
B
ERg
s
ERE
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
s
s
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
oiB
ERg
oiB
B
Ao
B
oiE
s
oiE

III’ ol

6386
6286
6186
6086
5986
5886
5786
5686
5586
5486
5386
5286
5186
5086
4986
4886
4786
4686
4586
4486
4386
4286
4186
4086
3986
3886
3786
3686
3586
3486
3386
3286
3186
3086
2986

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

12100
12200
12300
12400
12500
12600
12700
12800
12900
13000
13100
13200
13300
13400
13500
13600
13700
13800
13900
14000
14100
14200
14300
14400
14500
14600
14700
14800
14900
15000
15100
15200
15300
15400
15500

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

Aoom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E
aoom
woom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E

=703
RiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

TN
ESARN

micy/

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

RN
At/

=703
Ry /

Foom
B

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

=7
At/

=703
Ry /

Fooh
By

AT

=. ~ N
LN/

=03
AiGy/

=3
At/

B
Fooh
ooh

TN

=. N
At/

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o o o



HKEJ(

X 7 Fh

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

15600
15700
15800
15900
16000
16100
16200
16300
16400
16500
16600
16700
16800
16900
17000
17100
17200
17300
17400
17500
17600
17700
17800
17900
18000
18100
18200
18300
18400
18500
18600
18700
18800
18900
19000

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

o
RO
B
AoiE
ERi
o
B
ERE
s
ERE
B
o
B
ERg
s
ERE
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
s
s
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
oiB
ERg
oiB
B
Ao
B
oiE
s
oiE

III’ ol

2886
2786
2686
2586
2486
2386
2286
2186
2086
1986
1886
1786
1686
1586
1486
1386
1286
1186
1086
986
886
786
686
586
486
386
286
186

O O O o o o

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

15600
15700
15800
15900
16000
16100
16200
16300
16400
16500
16600
16700
16800
16900
17000
17100
17200
17300
17400
17500
17600
17700
17800
17900
18000
18100
18200
18300
18400
18500
18600
18700
18800
18900
19000

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

Aoom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E
aoom
woom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E

=703
RiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

TN
ESARN

micy/

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

RN
At/

=703
Ry /

Foom
B

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

=7
At/

=703
Ry /

Fooh
By

AT

=. ~ N
LN/

=03
AiGy/

=3
At/

B
Fooh
ooh

TN

=. N
At/

O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o

[EY
N

114
214
314
414
514



HKEJ(

X 7 Fh

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

19100
19200
19300
19400
19500
19600
19700
19800
19900
20000
20200
20400
20600
20800
21000
21200
21400
21600
21800
22000
22200
22400
22600
22800
23000
23200
23400
23600
23800
24000
24200
24400
24600
24800
25000

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

o
RO
B
AoiE
ERi
o
B
ERE
s
ERE
B
o
B
ERg
s
ERE
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
s
s
FoiE
G
FoiE
B
oiB
ERg
oiB
B
Ao
B
oiE
s
oiE

III’ ol

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO O 0O O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o o

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

19100
19200
19300
19400
19500
19600
19700
19800
19900
20000
20200
20400
20600
20800
21000
21200
21400
21600
21800
22000
22200
22400
22600
22800
23000
23200
23400
23600
23800
24000
24200
24400
24600
24800
25000

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

Aoom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E
aoom
woom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E

=703
RiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

TN
ESARN

micy/

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
aoom

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

RN
At/

=703
Ry /

Foom
B

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

=7
At/

=703
Ry /

Fooh
By

AT

=. ~ N
LN/

=03
AiGy/

=3
At/

B
Fooh
ooh

TN

=. N
At/

614
714
814
914
1014
1114
1214
1314
1414
1514
1714
1914
2114
2314
2514
2714
2914
3114
3314
3514
3714
3914
4114
4314
4514
4714
4914
5114
5314
5514
5714
5914
6114
6314
6514



HKEJ(

X 7 Fh

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

25200
25400
25600
25800
26000
26200
26400
26600
26800
27000
27200
27600
28000
28400
28800
29200
29600
30000
30400
30800
31200
31600
32000
32400
32800
33200
33600
34000
34400
34800
35200
35600
36000
36400
36800

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL 3
CALL 3

AoRs
AoRs
AoRB

I E%
Elb\ E%

AoRs
AoRs
AoRs
FoRB

I Eﬁ
Elb\ E%

AoRE
FoRB
AoRE
FoRB

I Eﬁ
Elb\ E%

AoRs
AR
AoRs
AR

I E%
At ﬁ%
Ell)\ E\%

AR
AoRs
FoiE

AIGy E%
At ﬁ%
E/D\ E%

AoiE
AoRs
AoiE

Aty E%
Fllb\ E%

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o o o o o

MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

25200
25400
25600
25800
26000
26200
26400
26600
26800
27000
27200
27600
28000
28400
28800
29200
29600
30000
30400
30800
31200
31600
32000
32400
32800
33200
33600
34000
34400
34800
35200
35600
36000
36400
36800

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

Aoom
Aoom
Aoom

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E

=3
RiGy/

E/D\ 7E
aoom

TN
ESARN

micy/

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E
woom

TN
ESARN

micv/

=703
AiGy/

EIL‘;\ 7E

=703
Ry /

Fooh
By

AN

=. N
At/

=703
Ry /

=7
At/

=703
Ry /

Fooh
By

AT

=. ~ N
LN/

=03
AiGy/

=3
At/

Fooh
Fooh
By

U
=N
G/
=3

RiGy/

=3
At/

6714
6914
7114
7314
7514
7714
7914
8114
8314
8514
8714
9114
9514
9914
10314
10714
11114
11514
11914
12314
12714
13114
13514
13914
14314
14714
15114
15514
15914
16314
16714
17114
17514
17914
18314



HKEJ( ;

MAY-23 37200 CALL 38 0 MAY-23 37200 PUT 3%; 18714
HHI/MCH OPTION EXERCISE HHI/MCH OPTION EXERCISE
SERIES VALUE SERIES VALUE
(index points) (index points)
BERTIREY TEEE BEBTREY TEEE

NRUBEE TR R AR 215 (FEE0H) NRUBEE R EIEE 25 (FEEw)

MAY-23 2000 CALL 2B 4238 MAY-23 2000 PUT %3 0
MAY-23 2500 CALL 2B 3738 MAY-23 2500 PUT =23 0
MAY-23 3000 CALL 7B 3238 MAY-23 3000 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 3500 CALL 2B 2738 MAY-23 3500 PUT =23 0
MAY-23 3950 CALL 7B 2288 MAY-23 3950 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4000 CALL 23 2238 MAY-23 4000 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4050 CALL 7B 2188 MAY-23 4050 PUT %3 0
MAY-23 4100 CALL 23 2138 MAY-23 4100 PUT £33 0
MAY-23 4150 CALL 7B 2088 MAY-23 4150 PUT 23 0
MAY-23 4200 CALL 23 2038 MAY-23 4200 PUT =23 0
MAY-23 4250 CALL 7B 1988 MAY-23 4250 PUT 3234 0
MAY-23 4300 CALL 23 1938 MAY-23 4300 PUT 3234 0
MAY-23 4350 CALL 7B 1888 MAY-23 4350 PUT %3 0
MAY-23 4400 CALL 23 1838 MAY-23 4400 PUT =83 0
MAY-23 4450 CALL 7B 1788 MAY-23 4450 PUT 23 0
MAY-23 4500 CALL =23 1738 MAY-23 4500 PUT £33 0
MAY-23 4550 CALL 7B 1688 MAY-23 4550 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4600 CALL 2B 1638 MAY-23 4600 PUT 3234 0
MAY-23 4650 CALL 7B 1588 MAY-23 4650 PUT %3 0
MAY-23 4700 CALL 2B 1538 MAY-23 4700 PUT 23 0
MAY-23 4750 CALL 7B 1488 MAY-23 4750 PUT 23 0
MAY-23 4800 CALL 2B 1438 MAY-23 4800 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4850 CALL :7p% 1388 MAY-23 4850 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4900 CALL 23 1338 MAY-23 4900 PUT 234 0
MAY-23 4950 CALL 7B 1288 MAY-23 4950 PUT %3 0
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MAY-23 14400 CALL 38
MAY-23 14600 CALL 308
MAY-23 14800 CALL 38
MAY-23 15000 CALL 3i%
MAY-23 15500 CALL RiE

HTI OPTION
SERIES

BERIRIEEHIE S

MAY-23 3000 CALL 38
MAY-23 3050 CALL Pig
MAY-23 3100 CALL RiE
MAY-23 3150 CALL R8g
MAY-23 3200 CALL 388
MAY-23 3250 CALL R8g
MAY-23 3300 CALL RiE
MAY-23 3350 CALL R0g
MAY-23 3400 CALL RiE
MAY-23 3450 CALL R8g
MAY-23 3500 CALL 3Ri#
MAY-23 3550 CALL Rig
MAY-23 3600 CALL s
MAY-23 3650 CALL R0g
MAY-23 3700 CALL 3is
MAY-23 3750 CALL R8g
MAY-23 3800 CALL s
MAY-23 3850 CALL RBg
MAY-23 3900 CALL s
MAY-23 3950 CALL R0g
MAY-23 4000 CALL 3is

o O o o o

EXERCISE
VALUE
(index points)
TREEE
CEEED)

661
611
561
511
461
411
361
311
261
211
161
111

MAY-23 14400 PUT 3074
MAY-23 14600 PUT 3374
MAY-23 14800 PUT 3074
MAY-23 15000 PUT 3374
MAY-23 15500 PUT 3074

HTI OPTION
SERIES

BERIRIEEHIEZS]

MAY-23 3000 PUT %4
MAY-23 3050 PUT 3834
MAY-23 3100 PUT 373
MAY-23 3150 PUT %3
MAY-23 3200 PUT 373
MAY-23 3250 PUT 333
MAY-23 3300 PUT 3854
MAY-23 3350 PUT 3834
MAY-23 3400 PUT 373
MAY-23 3450 PUT 333
MAY-23 3500 PUT 33
MAY-23 3550 PUT %3
MAY-23 3600 PUT 384
MAY-23 3650 PUT 834
MAY-23 3700 PUT &3
MAY-23 3750 PUT 33
MAY-23 3800 PUT &3
MAY-23 3850 PUT 834
MAY-23 3900 PUT 384
MAY-23 3950 PUT 3834
MAY-23 4000 PUT &3

8162
8362
8562
8762
9262

EXERCISE
VALUE
(index points)
TEEE
(FEEIRG)
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139
189
239
289
339
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X 7= Fi
4050 CALL
4100 CALL
4150 CALL
4200 CALL
4250 CALL
4300 CALL 3
4350 CALL
4400 CALL
4450 CALL
4500 CALL
4550 CALL
4600 CALL 3
4650 CALL
4700 CALL
4750 CALL
4800 CALL
4850 CALL
4900 CALL 3
4950 CALL 3
5000 CALL
5100 CALL
5200 CALL
5300 CALL
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MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23
MAY-23

Those options with positive exercise value will be exercised or assigned by HKCC automatically. All
other options will expire worthless.
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5400
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5600
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CALL 3
CALL
CALL
CALL
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MAY-23
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1739
1839
1939
2039

This circular has been issued in the English language with Chinese language translation. If there is any

conflict in the circular between the meaning of Chinese words or terms in the Chinese language version and
English words in the English language version, the meaning of the English words shall prevail.
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